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DAFTAR RIWAYAT HIDUP

DATA PRIBADI

Nama Lengkap

Jenis Kelamin

Tempat dan Tanggal Lahir
Alamat

RIWAYAT PENDIDIKAN

SDN 4 Cikupa

SMPN 6 Banjarsari

SMAN 1 Pamarican

D3 Analis Kesehatan

STIKes Muhammadiyah Ciamis

. Ela Hayati

: Perempuan

. Ciamis, 29 Agustus 1995

: Dsn. Mekarsari RT 16 RW 04

Ds. Cikupa Kec. Banjarsari Kab.
Ciamis

: 2002-2008
: 2008-2011
: 2011-2014

: 2014-2017



